  1
NXCESO2
OXYGEN PROBE
For Use with NXF4000 and PPC4000
Parallel Positioning Control
DESCRIPTION
The Fireye NXCES02 oxygen probe is designed to be used with the NXF/PPC4000 and provides
continuous oxygen concentration readings allowing the NXF/PPC4000 to trim the air or fuel servo

LFMX
F2 Input Fuse
ORDERING INFORMATION
NXCESO2-8 O2 probe assembly – 8.5 inch (216 mm) insertion depth.
NXCESO2-16 O2 probe assembly – 16 inch (407 mm) insertion depth.
59-565 Cable, contains two power leads, twisted pair and drain wire.
NXCESO2P42 Replacement oxygen sensor cartridge for NXCESO2P42 engineering code 01 and above
NXCESO2P42-1 Replacement oxygen sensor cartridge for NXCESO2P42 engineering code 00 only
NXCESO2P42-2 Replacement oxygen sensor for NXCES02-8 & NXCESO2-16, engineering code 4 and above
35-381-2 Kit, mounting flange, carbon steel. Includes mounting flange, gasket and mounting screws
129-189
Mounting flange cover. Used when flange is mounted in lieu of O2 probe.
SPECIFICATIONS
Supply Voltage: 24VDC
Power Consumption: 12VA
Humidity: 85% RH maximum non-condensing
Temperature Rating: 32°F to 140°F (0°C to +60°C)
Internal Fan Control: On @70°C (158°F), Off @45°C (113°F)
Maximum stack temp:  850°F (454°C)
Protection Category: NEMA 1 (IP01)
Unit Dimension: see Figure 2 (pg 4)
Shipping Weight:
NXCES02-8 : 8.1lbs (3.67 kg)
NXCES02-16: 9.2 lbs (4.17kg)
  3
COMPONENT FUNCTION
D1 Fault LED
D2 Activity LED